
S.Y.B.A. Fee Structure for the Academic year 2024-25

NOTE:

Sr. No. Description
S.Y.B.A.

S.Y.B.A.
I PART A • SC/ST Category

1 Tuition Fee (Odd and Even Semester) * 2,000 0
2 Library Fee* 500 0
3 Gymkhana Fee* 500 500
4 Other / Cultural Fees* 500 500
5 Student Aid Fund* 130 130
6 Caution Money deposit* 70 70
7 S.E.C. Laboratory Fee* 250 Nil
8 Information Technology Charges* 820 820
9

Integrated Academic Information Management System 
Software (IAIMS)/Samarth e-GOV Suite* 225 225

10 ID Card * 150 150
11 PTA * 500 500
12 Magazine/Academic Diary/Placement Brochure * 500 500
13 Academic Re-structuring & Development* 1500 1500

PART A - TOTAL 7,645 4,895
II PART B
14 Examination Fees (Odd and Even Semester)**:

a Examination Registration Fee** *** ***

b Statement of Marks** *** * * *

c Examination Form ** *** ***

d Theory Examination Fees per credit ** *** ***

e Practical Examination Fee ** *** ***

PART B- TOTAL 0 0
AMOUNT PAYABLE (A+B) 7,645 • 4,895

Professor & Principal 
(Prof. D. B. Arolkar)

1 *As Per Circular of fee structure received vide E-mail from DHE, Dated. 06.06.2024, Circular No. ACAD/SU-I/Fee/85/2019/1389, Dated. 06.06.2024

2 # As per Goa University Notification No. GU/Acad.Col./Fees/2024-25/96, Dt.21.03.2024

3 *** As per the subject to the notification of Goa University (at time of sem Examination)

4 ** t y.B.A. Examination fees will be collected by Goa University.

5 Above fees are subject to revision as per the directives of Goa University and the Government of Goa from time to time.
6 •SC/ST Fee Waiver Scheme fees is availed for students subjecting to filling up the form "Fee Waiver Scheme fo SC/ST Studetns Pursuing Higher 

Eduation"(available at college office)

Dated: 06.06.2024

Entered by: Checked By:
Office Assistant Accountant
(Presha A. Bhartu) (Mr. Nilkanth S. Karmalkar)

Counter checked By:

(Mr. Shivdatt F. Shirodkar)



S.Y.B.Com. Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2024-25

NOTE:

Sr. No. Description
S.Y.B.Com

S.Y.B.Com

I PART- A • SC/ST Category

1 Tuition Fee (Odd and Even Semester) * 2,000 0
2 Library Fee* 500 0
3 Gymkhana Fee* 500 500
4 Other / Cultural Fee* 500 500
5 Student Aid Fund* 130 130
6 Caution money deposit* 70 70
7 S.E.C. Laboratory Fees* 250 Nil
8 Information Technology Charges* 820 820
9

Integrated Academic Information Management System 
Software (IAIMS)/Samarth e-GOV Suite* 225 225

10 ID Card * 150 150
11 PTA * 500 500
12 Magazine/Academic Diary/Placement Brochure * 500 500
13 Academic Re-structuring & Development * 1500 1500

PART A - TOTAL 7,645 4,895
11 PART- B

14 Examination Fees (Odd and Even Semester)**:
a Examination Registration Fee ** *** * * *

b Statement of Marks** * * * ***

c Examination Form ** * * * ***

d Theory Examination Fees per credit** * * * ***

e Practical Examination Fee ** *** ***

PART B- TOTAL 0 0
AMOUNT PAYABLE (A+B) 7,645 • 4,895

•j *As Per Circular of fee structure received vide E-mail from DHE, Dated. 06.06.2024, Circular No. ACAD/SU-l/Fee/85/2019/1389, Dated. 06.06.2024

2 # As per Goa University Notification No. GU/Acad.Col./Fees/2024-25/96, Dt.21.03.2024

3 As per the subject to the notification of Goa University (at time of sem Examination)
** T.Y.B.Com. Examination fees will be collected by Goa University.

4 Above fees are subject to revision as per the directives of Goa University and the Government of Goa from time to time.
® SC/ST Fee Waiver Scheme fees is availed for students subjecting to filling up the form "Fee Waiver Scheme fo SC/ST Studetns Pursuing Highe

5 Eduation''(available at college office)

Dated: 06.06.2024

Entered by:
Office Assistant 
(Presha A. Bhartu)

Checked By:
Accountant

(Mr. Nilkanth S. Karmalkar)

ounter Checked By:

(Mr. Shivdatt F. Shirodkar)
Professor & Principal 

(Prof. D. B. Arolkar)

‘03 t,

S.Y.B.Com
S.Y.B.Com
S.Y.B.Com
T.Y.B.Com


S.Y.B.Sc. Fee Structure for the Academic year 2024-25

NOTE

Sr. 
No.

Description

S.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc.

With 
Chemistry/Maths 
Physics/Geology

With Chcniistry/Maths
Physics/Geology With 

Computer Science

With 
Computer Science With

Electronics

With
Electronics

• SC/ST Category • SC/ST Category • SC/ST Category
1 PART A

1 Tuition Fee (Odd and Even Semester) * 2,000 0 3,000 0 3,000 0
2 Library Fee* 500 0 500 0 500 0
3 Gymkhana Fee* 500 500 500 500 500 500
4 Other/Cultural Fees* 500 500 500 500 500 500
5 Student Aid Fund* 130 130 130 130 130 130
6 Caution money deposit* 70 70 70 70 70 70
7 Lab Practical Fee* 950 0 2,600 0 2,600 0
8 S.E.C. Laboratory Fee * 250 0 250 0 250 0
9 Information Technology charges* 820 820 Nil Nil 820 820
10

Integrated Academic Information Management System 
Software (IAIMS)/Samarth e-GOV Suite* 225 225 225 225 225 225

11 ID Card* 150 150 150 150 150 150
12 PTA* 500 500 500 500 500 500
13 Magazine/Academic Diary/Placement Brochure* 500 500 500 500 500 500
14 Academic Re-structuring & Development* 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500

PART A - TOTAL 8,595 4,895 10,425 4,075 11,245 4,895
11 PARTB

15 Examination Fees (Odd and Even Semester)**

a Examination Registration Fee ** *** *** *** *** *** ***

b Statement of Marks** * * * *** * * * *** *** ***

c Examination Form ** *** *** *** * * * *** ***

d Theory Examination Fees per credit ** *** * * * *** *** *** ***

e Practical Examination Fee ** *** *** *** * ** *** * * *

PART B- TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMOUNT PAYABLE (A+B) 8,595 • 4,895 10,425 • 4,075 11,245 • 4,895

1
2

3

*As Per Circular of fee structure received vide E-mail from DHE, Dated. 06.06.2024. Circular No. ACAD/SU-I/Fee/85/2019/1389, Dated. 06.06.2024 

= As per Goa University Notification No. GU/Acad.Col./Fees/2024-25/96, Dt. 21.03.2024

*“ As per the subject to the notification of Goa University (at time of sem Examination)
♦* T.Y.B.Sc Examination fees will be collected by Goa University.

Above fees are subject to revision as per the directives of Goa University and the Government of Goa from time to lime.4
5 • SC/ST Fee Waiver Scheme fees is availed for students subjecting to filling up the form "Fee Waiver Scheme fo SC/ST Studelns Pursuing Higher Eduation"(available at college office)

Dated: 06.06.2024

Entered by: 
Office Assistant 
(Presha A. Bhartu)

Checked By:
Accountant

Mr. Nilkanth S. Karmalkar)

Counter Checked By:

(Mr. Shivdatt F. Shirodkar)
Professor & Princi

(Prof. D. B. Aro


